Population by municipalities, sex and age 1 January, 2000, 2005, 2010, 2015, 2020-2022

Total

Reykjavik

Kopavogur

Seltjarnarnes

Gardaber

Hafnarfjorour

Sveitarfélagid Alftanes

Mosfellsbaer

Kjalarneshreppur

Kjosarhreppur

Reykjanesbar

Grindavikurbeer

Sandgerdi

Sveitarfélagid Gardur

Sveitarfélagid Vogar

Sudurnesjabaer

Akranes

Hyvalfjardarstrandarhreppur

Skilmannahreppur

Innri-Akraneshreppur

Leirar- og Melahreppur

Andakilshreppur

Skorradalshreppur

Lundarreykjadalshreppur

Reykholtsdalshreppur
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2000
279049
139665
139384
109887
53902
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22693
11207
11486
4665
2321
2344
7939
3992
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2242
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147170
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1013
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159936
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329100
165186
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2020
364134
186941
177193
131136

67075
64061
37959
19375
18584
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14738
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368792
189043
179749
133262

68085
65177
38332
19454
18878
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17693
8717
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14621

0
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2022
376248
193095
183153
135688

69387
66301
38998
19782
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18445
9135
9310
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Halsahreppur

Borgarfjardarsveit

Hyvalfjardarsveit

Hyvitarsiduhreppur

bverarhlidarhreppur

Borgarhreppur

Alftaneshreppur

Borgarbyggd

Kolbeinsstadahreppur

Grundarfjardarbaer

Helgafellssveit

Stykkisholmur

Skogarstrandarhreppur

Eyja- og Miklaholtshreppur

Snefellsber

Saurbzjarhreppur

Dalabyggd

Bolungarvik

[safjardarbaer

Reykholahreppur

Talknafjardarhreppur

Vesturbyggd

Sudavikurhreppur

Arneshreppur

Kaldrananeshreppur

Females
Total
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1217
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115
61
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3542
1804
1738

904
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1092
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1979
1779

862
450
412
66
37
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1196
622
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236
117
119
268
143
125
1064
577
487
201
118
83
42
25
17
110
55
55

393

1211
619
592

102
49
53

1666

109
55
54



Hoélmavikurhreppur (fyrir 2002)

Kirkjubolshreppur

Baejarhreppur (Strandasyslu)

Broddaneshreppur

Holmavikurhreppur (eftir 2001)

Strandabyggd

Siglufjorour

Saudarkrokur

Sveitarfélagid Skagafjorour

Stadarhreppur (V-Hunavatnssyslu)

Fremri-Torfustadahreppur

Y tri-Torfustadahreppur

Hvammstangahreppur

Kirkjuhvammshreppur

bverarhreppur

borkelsholshreppur

Hunaping vestra

Ashreppur

Sveinsstadahreppur

Torfalekjarhreppur

Blondudssbeer

Svinavatnshreppur

Bolstadarhlidarhreppur

Engihlidarhreppur

Vindhelishreppur

Total
Males
Females
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Sveitarfélagid Skagastrond

Skagahreppur

Skagabyggd

Hunavatnshreppur

Skefilsstadahreppur

Skardshreppur

Stadarhreppur (Skagafjardarsyslu)

Seyluhreppur

Lytingsstadahreppur

Akrahreppur

Ripurhreppur

Vidvikurhreppur

Holahreppur

Hofshreppur (Skagafjardarsyslu)

Fljotahreppur

Akureyri

Nordurping

Olafsfjardarbaer

Fjallabyggo

Dalvik

Dalvikurbyggd

Grimseyjarhreppur

Svarfadardalshreppur

Hriseyjarhreppur

Arskogshreppur

Total
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Arnarneshreppur

Skriduhreppur

Oxnadalshreppur

Glasibajarhreppur

Eyjafjardarsveit

Horgarbyggd

Horgarsveit

Svalbardsstrandarhreppur

Grytubakkahreppur

Halshreppur

Ljosavatnshreppur

Barddelahreppur

Skutustadahreppur

Reykdalahreppur

Adaldelahreppur

Reykjahreppur

Tjorneshreppur

bingeyjarsveit

Kelduneshreppur

Oxarfjardarhreppur

Raufarhafnarhreppur

Svalbardshreppur

borshafnarhreppur

Langanesbyggd

Seydisfjordur
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Neskaupstadur

Eskifjorour

Fjardabyggd

Mulaping

Skeggjastadahreppur

Vopnafjardarhreppur

Fljotsdalshreppur

Fellahreppur

Hjaltastadarhreppur

Borgarfjardarhreppur

Nordur-Hérad

Skriddalshreppur

Vallahreppur

Egilsstadir

Eidahreppur

Mjoafjardarhreppur

Reydarfjardarhreppur

Faskradsfjardarhreppur

Budahreppur

Stodvarhreppur

Breiddalshreppur

Djtapavogshreppur

Austur-Hérad

Austurbyggd

Fljotsdalshérad
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Baejarhreppur (A-Skaftafellssyslu)

Borgarhafnarhreppur

Hofshreppur (A-Skaftafellssyslu)

Hornafjardarbaer

Sveitarfélagid Hornafjérour

Vestmannaeyjar

Selfoss

Sveitarfélagid Arborg

Sveitarfélagid Hornafjordur (eftir 2020)

Myrdalshreppur

Skaftarhreppur

Austur-Eyjafjallahreppur

Vestur-Eyjafjallahreppur

Austur-Landeyjahreppur

Vestur-Landeyjahreppur

Fljotshlidarhreppur

Hvolhreppur

Rangarvallahreppur

Asahreppur

Djtparhreppur

Holta- og Landsveit

Rangarping eystra

Rangarping ytra

Gaulverjabaejarhreppur

Stokkseyrarhreppur
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Eyrarbakkahreppur

Sandvikurhreppur

Hraungerdishreppur

Villingaholtshreppur

Skeidahreppur

Gnupverjahreppur

Hrunamannahreppur

Biskupstungnahreppur

Laugardalshreppur

Grimsneshreppur

bingvallahreppur

Grafningshreppur

Hverageroi

Sveitarfélagid Olfus

Grimsnes- og Grafningshreppur

Skeida- og Gnupverjahreppur

Blaskogabyggd

Floahreppur

Population 1 January'. Division each year.

Latest update: 20220322 09:00
Units: Data
Reference period: 1998-2022
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